DATASHEET - BP-DS-600/10-W

Delivery program
Product range

Basic function

Product function
Accessories

Single unit/Complete unit

Description

Material

Surface finish
Protection type
Suitable for width
Suitable for height
Height

Width

03/11/2021

Sheet steel door with rotary door handle HxW=1000x600mm, white

Part no. BP-DS-600/10-W
Catalog No. 292442
EL-Nummer 0002456141
(Norway)

mm

mm
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Service distribution board IVS
Wall-mounting distribution system
Accessories

Doors

Modular system

Closed

Mounting from front, fast mounting, hinges on left or right possible
Door opening angle 167°

1-point long with three-point turn-lock

Sheet steel

With powder coating
1P30

600

1060

1060

600

171
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